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Caranguejo

DA DOW
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Sto. Amaro

Jardim

29

Conceiçãozinha

Esp. Clube

11

Boa Esperança

Esp.Clube
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Desportiva

Associação
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CF

Q
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23
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Prof.Dr.Matheus

Unid.de Saúde

8

7

9

12
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Frigoríficos

Armazéns Gerais
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Rodoviário

Terminal
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